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Salted Caramel Espresso Martini
Bacardi spiced rum, Kahlúa, double espresso, caramel syrup and Biscoff rim

Watermelon Mojito
Bacardi Carta Blanca, lime, mint, soda, watermelon

Catalonia Collins
Whitley Neill Raspberry Gin, Amontillado Sherry, strawberry purée, sicilian lemonade

Blood Orange Martini - Signature Martini (Created by our Manchester Bartender Jack) 
Aperol, Tanqueray flor de Sevilla, Lustau Blanco, blood orange, orange bitters

Myrtille's Margarita
Cazadores Blanco, Myrtille liqueur, lime juice, blueberries, agave

Smoke and Passion
Quiquiriqui Mezcal, Cazadores Blanco, grapefruit juice, lime juice, passion fruit purée, soda, agave

Sevilla Southside 
Tanqueray Sevilla, orange bitters, gomme

Lychee Martini 
Grey Goose Vodka, lychee liqueur, lychee juice, lemon juice

Midtown Manhattan 
Bulleit bourbon, Amaro Montenegro, Campari, Peychaud, Angostura bitters

Kiwi Cloud 
42 Below Vodka, Manzana Verde liqueur, apple Juice, kiwi, lime, vanilla

Breakfast Cosmo 
42 Below Vodka, Cointreau, Seville Marmalade, cranberry juice, lime juice

Sunset in Padua 
Aperol, white wine, apricot liqueur & lemon zest

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
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Sangria
Red wine, Licor 43, lemonade, orange juice, fresh fruit

Rosé Sangria
Rosé wine, St Germain, lemonade, cranberry juice, strawberry syrup, fresh fruit

Cava Sangria
Cava, Limoncello, lemonade, apple juice, fresh fruit 
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CarafeGlass
SANGRIA
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Pornstar
Absolut Vanilla Vodka, passionfruit liqueur, pineapple juice, vanilla syrup

Espresso Martini
42 Below Vodka, Kahlúa, double espresso, vanilla syrup

French Martini
42 Below Vodka, Chambord, pineapple juice

Margarita
Cazadores Blanco Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice

Old Fashioned
Bulleit Bourbon, Angostura bitters, simple syrup, orange zest

Amaretto Sour
Disaronno, lemon, Maraschino cherry, Ms Better's foamer. (Whiskey sour also available)

Negroni
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Campari, Antica Formula

Bellini
Prosecco topped with your choice of peach or strawberry purée

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Spritz
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Apricot Spritz
Absolut Vodka, Apricot Liquer, Fever Tree Apricot and grape soda

Limoncello Spritz
Limoncello, St Germain, Sparkling wine, soda

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Sparkling wine, Soda
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200ml

Bombay Sapphire

Mombassa Club Strawberry 

Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla 

Whitley Neill Raspberry 

Whitley Neill Rhubarb 

Gin Mare 

Tanqueray No 10 

Hendricks

Monkey 47 

TONIC

Fever-Tree Indian Tonic 

Fever-Tree Refreshingly Light 

Fever-Tree Mediterranean . 

Fever-Tree Elderflower 

Fever-Tree Aromatic

12.6



9.5

50ml

4.75

10.55.25

31.5

9.54.75

9.54.75

10.55.25

10.55.25

10.55.25

16.88.4

25.2

31.515.75

38

25mlBRANDY 

Martell VS 

Carlos I Solera Gran Reserva  

Torres 30 Jaime

Martell XO Cognac .

WHISKIES & BOURBONS

Bulleit Bourbon

Johnnie Walker Black Label 

Copper Dog

Woodford Reserve 

Monkey Shoulder 

Talisker 10yr 

Macallan 12yr Sherry Oak 

Lagavulin 16yr

12.6

15.75
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9.5

50ml

4.75

9.54.75

9.54.75

12.66.3

10.55.25

25mlRUM 

Bacardi Carta Blanca 

Bacardi Spiced 

Old J Spiced 

Aluna Coconut

Bacardi Carribean Spiced 

Bacardi Ocho 

Brugal 1888

50ml25ml

10.55.25

136.5



9.54.75

9.54.75

10.55.25

10.55.25

12.66.3

14.87.9

13.76.85

VODKA 

42 Below 

Absolut Vanilla/Raspberry/Pear 

Grey Goose 

Grey Goose Citron

TEQUILA 

Cazadores Blanco

Tequila Rose

Cazcabel Coffee 

Patron Silver 

Patron Reposado 

Patron Anéjo 

LIQUEURS & DIGESTIFS

Baileys

Campari

Disaronno

Licor 43

Limoncello

Lustau Vermut Rojo

6.4

8.44.2

94.5

94.5

94.5
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50ml25ml

50ml25ml

50ml25ml

178.5

18.89.4

10.55.25



aDaura �� 

BEERS & CIDERS
DRAUGHT BEERS

Half Pint

6.4

BOTTLED BEERS

3.2

3.6

6.8

6

Pint

7.2

5.75

5

5.8

6.8

BOTTLED CIDERS

Mahou (5.1%) 330ml 
Spain

Estrella Daura Gluten Free (5.4%) 330ml 
Spain

Alhambra (6.4%) 330ml
Spain

Estrella FreeDamm (0%) 330ml          
Spain

Lucky Saint (0.5%) 330ml 
Germany

Complot IPA (6.6%) 330ml
Spain

Old Mout Flavoured Ciders (4%) UK 500ml

Aspall Suffolk Cider (5.5%) UK 330ml 

6.83.4

5.25

7

Rosa Blanca (3.4%)

Victoria Malaga (4.8%)

Estrella Damm (4.6%) 

Carnival IPA (4%) 3.6 7.2



SPARKLING WINES

Ca Belli Prosecco

Vega Medien Organic Cava Brut NV, Requena 

Vega Medien Organic Cava Brut Rosé NV, Requena 

Ayala Brut Reserve NV, Champagne, France 

Ayala Brut Rose NV, Champagne, France 

Bollinger Special Cuvée NV, Champagne, France

125ml 

45

Bottle

7.9

ROSÉS
250ml 

28

Bottle

9.6

175ml 

6.8Condesa Luna Rose 2022
Light pink, with aromas of red fruits, such as strawberries and 
cherries and floral touches of roses. Fresh and fruity

Dunas Vinho Verde Rosé 2022
Deliciously fresh wine, with floral notes, white and tropical fruits 
with the Vinho Verde signature tingle on the finish

Domaine Saint-Lannes ‘Les Coquelicots’ Rosé 2022 
Made from 100% Merlot. An explosion of red fruits both fresh and  

followed by a lively, fresh and balanced palate

457.9

100

105

135

32.5

48.516.311.1

117.8

250ml BottleWHITES 175ml

Condesa Luna Blanco 2022
Floral on the nose and very fresh on the palate, with touches of 
citrus and mandarin

Dunas Vinho Verde 2021, Portugal
Deliciously fresh wine, with floral notes and white and tropical fruits

with the Vinho Verde signature tingle on the finish

Don Sancho Real de a 8 Blanco 2021, Rioja
Lovely citrus and melon notes with background of apricots. 
Refreshing and balanced with a touch of tropical fruit on the finish

289.66.8

33.5

32.5

11.88.4

11.28.2

357.5



WHITES

Bodegas Gótica Badajo 2022, Rueda
Enticing aromas of fresh limes, white flowers and pineapple.
Great balance between fruit and acidity

Commissioner’s Block Chardonnay 2022 
An attractive bouquet, lemon curd, pear and stone fruits with subtle oak derived 
charry characters. Long and elegant with a crisp finish

Arenille Pinot Grigio Terre Di Chieti IGT 2020 Italy
Hints of green apples with nuances of white flowers. Refreshing amd much more 
flavour than your average Pinot Grigio

Transcampanas Sauvignon Blanc 2021 Rueda 
Delicate cirtus, elderflower and hints of ripe papaya make this a wonderful 
example of Sauvignon

Meunzenrieder Grüner Veltliner 2022, Austria
Gruner Veltliner is Austria’s most famous varietal, this superbly textured wine  
exhibits aromas of fresh apples and exotic fruit

River Farm, Sauvignon Blanc, 2022, Marlborough, New Zealand
Aromas of gooseberry, kaffir lime, apricot and lemon peel. Combining 
elderflower, nectarine, and hints of pink grapefruit. The very best of New Zealand, 
Sauvignon

Ugarte Martín Cendoya Malvasia 2021, Rioja 
This incredible wine is made from 100 year old vines, silky, persistent, 
complex and elegant

Pazo de Señorans Albariño 2020, Rias Baixas
Layers of red apples, limes, fresh figs, and orange zest. A beguiling combination of 
power and finesse

Domaine Thomas Sancerre Les Perrier 2021 
Vibrant wine with texture. Green apple, grapefruit aromas with a hint of herbal 
note

Pouilly-Fuissé Metertiere Drouin 2020
Ripe peach, hints of hazelnuts lead onto a creamy, balanced and long palate. 
Produced from old vines, this white Burgundy bats well above its station

250ml 

40

Bottle

14

175ml 

10.3

43

11.4

125ml measures available on request

42

14.510.7

4715.5

48

63

75

3612.28.6

14.210.5

11.1 4515.1

80



REDS

Condesa Luna Tinto 2022
Mixed berry aromas with juicy ripe tannins. This is a lovely medium to full 
bodied red that suits a wide range of cuisines

Paparuda Pinot Noir 2021, Romania
Smooth & spicy red fruit flavours throughout with a lovely, elegant finish

Pacifico Sur Merlot 2023
Aromas of mixed berries, bursting with juicy plum flavours. Silky tannins 
create an elegant, lingering finish

Bodegas Ribas del Cua Mencia 2021, Bierzo
Intensely aromatic on the nose, both red and black fruits in the background

Sin Rodeo Malbec 2020/21, Mendoza, Argentina
Strawberry and spice forward, this juicy and intense Malbec is a full bodied 

treat

Bodegas Tobía Luz de Luna Crianza 2019, Rioja 
Plums, black licorice, with aromas of incense and sweet spices and vanilla. 

One of the best Rioja's we have tasted in a long time

Bodegas Navajas Reserva 2016, Rioja
Aged in American oak casks for a minimum of 20 months, it delivers an 

intoxicating  mix of dark berries and warm spice

Piedra Roble 2020, Toro
Aromas of fresh strawberry and currants. Elegant and fresh on the palate 

with more red fruit flavours

Valtravieso Finca Santa Maria 2020, Ribera del Duero 
Aromas of blackcurrant and strawberry combine with spicy and toasted 

notes. The palate is fine, with well-integrated tannins

Oscar Tobias Gran reserva 2015, Rioja
Velvety texture, dark fruits and Christmas spice lead to a meaty savoury 
finish. Quite simply one of the best Rioja money can buy – a sheer joy to 
savour

175ml 250ml Bottle

125ml measures available on request

6.8 289.6

7.2 3110.3

8.9 3310.9

10.7 4214.2

12 4716.8

53

55

60

105

9.2 3411.7



SOFT DRINKS 

Sodas: Coca Cola / Diet Coke  330ml

Juices: Apple / Orange / Pineapple / Cranberry 250ml

Fever-Tree: Tonics / Lemonade / Ginger Ale / Ginger Beer / 
Apricot and white grape soda  200ml 

San Pellegrino: Blood Orange / Limonata 330ml 

HOT DRINKS
Coffee by Clifton Coffee (all served as double 

measures) 

3

3.5

3.75

 3.5

3

3

Espresso  

Americano  

Flat white / Cappuccino / Latte 

Macchiato .  

Cortado 

Hot chocolate

Selection of teas: English Breakfast / Green / Earl Grey / Peppermint 

Liqueur Coffee: Jameson / Kahlua / Amaretto / Baileys 8.25

3.5

4

3.75

3

 3.75



NO / LOW

250ml 

23

Bottle

7.8

5.9

175ml 

Willowglen Alcohol Free Gewürztraminer Riesling 5.9
A fragrant style, full of rose petal, lychee and lemon zest with a 
refreshing finish. A fantastic pairing for foods with a touch of spice

The Very Cautious One Alcohol Free Shiraz 
A really great example of non-alcoholic Shiraz. Packed with ripe 
strawberries, raspberries and plums, with a smooth soft finish

Valformosa Alcohol Free Cava
Pale yellow in colour, Valformosa exhibits tropical aromas and flavours 
that leave a delicate and long lasting finish

237.8

27

Estrella FreeDamm (0%) 330ml
Spain

Lucky Saint (0.5%) 330ml
Germany

'Wines & Beers'

MOCKTAILS

Promstar
Seedlip Spiced, Passionfruit, lemon, passionfruit puree, Valformosa alcohol free cava,

Grapefruit Spritz
Grapefruit juice, grenadine, mint, lime, soda

El Beso Del Gato - The Cats Kiss
Seedlip spiced, rose, lychee, cranberry

Watermelon Virgin Mojito 
Apple Juice, Fresh watermelon, lime , mint, simply syrup

Sin-gria 
The Very Cautious One alcohol free shiraz, orange juice, fresh fruit, lemonade, strawberry 

5

5.25

'Spirits'

Seedlip Grove

 Seedlip Spiced

6.403.20

8.44.2

50ml25ml

7

6.5

7

7

6.5


	Untitled
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page



